Daliava s Restawvarl

flours: Monday - Wedsndag 6am- 2pm / Tharsday- Sunday 6am-8pm

BREAKFAST MENU

!!1Breakfast Served All Day!!!
Breakfast Plates
The Early Birdie $6.99

French Toast served with 2 eggs & choice of meat!

Tee Time $7.99
Two eggs served with your choice of bacon, sausage, ham &
Hash browns, Toast or Biscuits with Gravy
Hole In One $8.99

Full stack served with two eggs, any two side of Bacon,

Sausage or Ham

Chicken & Waffles $7.99

Belgian waffle served with two hand battered chicken strips!!

Par Three Omelets $9.99

Served with Hash browns and your choice of Biscuits & Gravy

or Toast! Choose any Three items: Bacon,Sausage,Ham,Chrizo,

Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Avacado,Mushroom,jalapeno.
(Add any extra for .50 cents each)

Tee Box Burritos

Consuelo Burrito (Duncan's Specialty) $3.99

Spam,Potato,Jalapeno,Onion & Tomato
Build Your own $3.50
Ham, Eggs, Cheese, Bacon, Chorizo, Sausage

Bean, Potato, Jalapeno, Onion!
(Choose any three items and we make it your way!!)

(add extra for .25 cents)

Fountain Drinks $2.50
Coke, Diet coke, Dr.pepper, Root beer, Lemonade,

Tea, Coffee, Orange juice, Apple juice, Milk
Tea, Coffee, Orange juice, Apple juice, Milk

Sandwiches
Ham, Egg and Cheese

Bacon, Egg and Cheese
Sausage, Egg and Cheese
Chorizo, Egg and cheese

Something a Little Extra

Bacon (3 slices)

Sausage (2 patties)
Ham
Hash Browns

Egg
Toast (white or wheat)

Biscuits

Gravy
English Muffin
Full Stack

Short Stack
French Toast only

Waffle
Oatmeal (served with toast)

Grits

Breakfast Bowl

mix it up with a choice of meat and eggs

add some flavor with tomato, onion, jalapeno

Kids Corner
One pancake or waffle

One egg a side of bacon or sausage with toast!

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$4.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.99
$4.99

$2.00

$3.50

$2.99
$3.99



