Barbara's Restaurant

Hours: Monday - Wedsnday 6am-2pm / Thursday- Sunday 6am-8pm

BREAKFAST MENU

DIV		DI MILIO		
!!!Breakfast Served All Day!!!				
Breakfast Plates		Sandwiches		
The Early Birdie	\$6.99	Ham, Egg and Cheese		\$3.00
French Toast served with 2 eggs & choice of meat!		Bacon, Egg and Cheese		\$3.00
Tee Time	\$7.99	Sausage, Egg and Cheese		\$3.00
Two eggs served with your choice of bacon, sausage, ham &	,	Chorizo, Egg and cheese		\$3.00
Hash browns, Toast or Biscuits with Gravy				
Hole In One	\$8.99			
Full stack served with two eggs, any two side of Bacon,		Something a Little Extra	- 4	
Sausage or Ham		Bacon (3 slices)		\$3.00
Chicken & Waffles	\$7.99	Sausage (2 patties)		\$3.00
Belgian waffle served with two hand battered chicken strips!!		Ham		\$3.50
		Hash Browns		\$2.00
		Egg		\$1.00
		Toast (white or wheat)		\$2.00
		Biscuits		\$2.00
Par Three Omelets	\$9.99	Gravy		\$1.50
Served with Hash browns and your choice of Biscuits	English Muffin		\$1.50	
or Toast! Choose any Three items: Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Chrizo,		Full Stack		\$4.99
Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Avacado, Mushroom, jalapeno.		Short Stack		\$2.99
(Add any extra for .50 cents each)		French Toast only		\$3.99
		Waffle		\$2.99
Tee Box Burritos		Oatmeal (served with toast)		\$4.99
Consuelo Burrito (Duncan's Specialty)	\$3.99	Grits		\$2.00
Spam,Potato,Jalapeno,Onion &Tomato				
Build Your own	\$3.50	Breakfast Bowl		\$3.50
Ham, Eggs, Cheese, Bacon, Chorizo, Sausage		mix it up with a choice of meat and eggs		
Bean, Potato, Jalapeno, Onion!		add some flavor with tomato, onion, jalapeno		
(Choose any three items and we make it your way!!)				
(add extra for .25 cents)		Kids Corner		
		One pancake or waffle		\$2.99
Fountain Drinks	\$2.50	One egg a side of bacon or sausage with toast!		\$3.99

Coke, Diet coke, Dr.pepper, Root beer, Lemonade, Tea, Coffee, Orange juice, Apple juice, Milk Tea, Coffee, Orange juice, Apple juice, Milk